## Martin Luther King, Jr. Coalition 2025 King Holiday Celebration Sponsor Form

CONTACT NAME:	
COMPANY NAME: Wegner	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:STA	TE: ZIP CODE:
PHONE NUMBER:	EMAIL:
Please complete the following:	
Yes, we would like to be a spon	sor of the King Holiday activities at the following level:
□ Diamond: \$5,000 □ Silver: \$500	□ Platinum: \$2,500 □ Gold: \$1,500 □ Bronze: \$250 □ Other Amount:
All sponsors of \$250 or more will be our online program for the City-Cour	recognized through the King Coalition's social media channels and a
We have remitted a chec	k
Please send an invoice	
Please charge the following	ing credit card:
Card #	Exp. Date CID
Signature	Date:
No, we are not able to sponsor	the King Celebration.
PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYAI	BLE TO: Martin Luther King, Jr. Coalition c/o Urban League
(Note: The Urban League of Greater M Contributions to King Coalition <u>do not</u>	Madison serves as fiscal agent to the Martin Luther King, Jr. Coalition. benefit Urban League programs.)
RETURN SPONSOR FORM TO:	Martin Luther King, Jr. Coalition Attn: Gloria Hawkins EMAIL: sponsor@mlkingcoalition.org FAX: (608) 729-1205 VOICE: (608) 335-8339
MAIL CHECK TO:	Martin Luther King, Jr. Coalition c/o Urban League of Greater Madison 2222 S. Park Street, Suite 200

Please return this form by December 31, 2024 to ensure that your organization receives recognition in the program.

Madison, WI 53713